2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Town Of Normal

Anderson David S

Hill Ronald 1]

Wegman Robert L

Mahrt Steven D

Gerdes Steven E

Little Garry D

Blemler Ronald W

Weaver Robin A

Slaughter Willis E

Cherry Thomas E

Briggs Wendellyn ]

Myers Michael G

Reeves Ruth L

Ramirez Thomas A

Karplus Wayne

Orr Roger A

Sutter Ken R

Brooks Donald R

$9,893.48

$9,092.95

$8,650.85

$7,427.31

$6,782.77

$6,536.36

$6,449.97

$6,221.28

$5,992.55

$5,919.93

$5,806.17

$5,607.70

$5,274.97

$5,218.18

$5,163.02

$4,936.70

$4,779.47

$4,725.07




