2017	Town Of Normal	Anderson David S	\$9,893.48
2017	Town Of Normal	Hill Ronald J	\$9,092.95
2017	Town Of Normal	Wegman Robert L	\$8,650.85
2017	Town Of Normal	Mahrt Steven D	\$7,427.31
2017	Town Of Normal	Gerdes Steven E	\$6,782.77
2017	Town Of Normal	Little Garry D	\$6,536.36
2017	Town Of Normal	Blemler Ronald W	\$6,449.97
2017	Town Of Normal	Weaver Robin A	\$6,221.28
2017	Town Of Normal	Slaughter Willis E	\$5,992.55
2017	Town Of Normal	Cherry Thomas E	\$5,919.93
2017	Town Of Normal	Briggs Wendellyn J	\$5,806.17
2017	Town Of Normal	Myers Michael G	\$5,607.70
2017	Town Of Normal	Reeves Ruth L	\$5,274.97
2017	Town Of Normal	Ramirez Thomas A	\$5,218.18
2017	Town Of Normal	Karplus Wayne	\$5,163.02
2017	Town Of Normal	Orr Roger A	\$4,936.70
2017	Town Of Normal	Sutter Ken R	\$4,779.47
2017	Town Of Normal	Brooks Donald R	\$4,725.07